Position

Dean, Facilities

Plumber

Maintenance Electrician

Administrative Assistant

Student Work District

Student Federal Work Study

District Safety Compliance Spe

Student Work District

Student Work District

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

COS-General Facilities

Total Wages

$116,872

$66,943

$66,020

$47,053

$4,263

$4,254

$3,811

$2,511

$1,565

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,921

$26,674

$27,101

$24,587

$0

$0

$592

$0

$0



