Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Facilities		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$116,872	\$34,921
Plumber		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$66,943	\$26,674
Maintenance Electrician		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$66,020	\$27,101
Administrative Assistant		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$47,053	\$24,587
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$4,263	\$0
Student Federal Work Study		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$4,254	\$0
District Safety Compliance Spe		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$3,811	\$592
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$2,511	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-General Facilities	\$1,565	\$0